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DECEMBER 2016

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 167 958 707 73.80%
+ RENTAL 32 612 516 84.31%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 9 80 78 97.50%
+ RENTAL 1 121 120 99.17%
OPEN STORAGE 29 478 466 97.49%
+ RENTAL 23 644 640 99.38%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 18 38 21 55.26%
SUB TOTAL 279 2931 2548 86.93%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 13 422 380 90.05%
+ RENTAL 25 471 432 91.72%
TOTAL 317 3824 3360 87.87%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTHLS
INSPECTORS
2016-DEC 38 279 317
2015-DEC 26 223 249
2014-DEC 22 250 272
2013-DEC 35 82 117



Code

Fees by Account

Account

INP0O10
INP020
INPO30
INPO40
INPO55
INPOGO
INPO70
INPO80
INPO90
INP091
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE
FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICIG65

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals

False Alarm Fee
Miscellaneous
Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount

$58,417
$4,286
$3,223
$4,614
$307
$218
$65
$150
$150
$250
$1,800
$4,850
$6,300

$1,463

$86,094

$2,160
$240
$720
$700

$3,820

$89,914



