LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT DECEMBER 2016



DECEMBER 2016

		ORDERS		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		167	958	707	73.80%
	+ RENTAL	32	612	516	84.31%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		9	80	78	97.50%
	+ RENTAL	1	121	120	99.17%
OPEN STORAGE		29	478	466	97.49%
	+ RENTAL	23	644	640	99.38%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		18	38	21	55.26%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests		279	2931	2548	86.93%
(called in by public)		13	422	380	90.05%
	+ RENTAL	25	471	432	91.72%
TOTAL		<u>317</u>	3824	3360	<u>87.87</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2016-DEC	38	279	<u>317</u>
2015-DEC	26	223	<u>249</u>
2014-DEC	22	250	<u>272</u>
2013-DEC	35	82	<u>117</u>

Fees by Account

<u>Code</u>	Account	<u>Amount</u>
INP010	Building Permit	\$58,417
INP020	Electrical Permit	\$4,286
INP030	Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$3,223
INP040	Plumbing Permit	\$4,614
INP055	Sign Permit Fee	\$307
INP060	Miscellaneous Permit	\$218
INP070	Land Disturbance Permit	\$65
INP080	Rental Registration Fee	\$150
INP090	Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$150
INP091	Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$250
FIRE	Inspection Fee	\$1,800
FIRE	Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$4,850
FIRE	False Alarm Fee	\$6,300
FIRE	Miscellaneous	\$1,463
	Permit Fees Total	\$86,094
1.10140	LIVAC Class A Countries to a	#0.460
LICI40	HVAC Class A Contractor	\$2,160
LICI41	HVAC Class B Contractor	\$240
LICI42	HVAC Class C Installer	\$720
LICI65	Sign Erector	\$700
	License Fees Total	\$3,820
	Grand Total for the Month	\$89,914